
Ottobiano 02 10 22 Over - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. 1:41.843
Migliore

1 1:43.524 09:56:53.328

2 2:02.307 09:58:55.635

3 1:42.621 10:00:38.256

4 2:10.030 10:02:48.286

5 1:42.335 10:04:30.621

6 2:09.961 10:06:40.582

7 1:41.843 10:08:22.425

8 2:14.987 10:10:37.412

 Po. 2 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 03.756
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.525 09:57:18.496

2 1:47.643 09:59:06.139

3 2:05.314 10:01:11.453

4 1:46.353 10:02:57.806

5 1:45.599 10:04:43.405

6 1:59.164 10:06:42.569

7 1:45.975 10:08:28.544

8 2:16.355 10:10:44.899

 Po. 3 - # 792 LOCATI A. + 05.252
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.095 09:57:53.306

2 2:03.011 09:59:56.317

3 1:47.896 10:01:44.213

4 2:21.732 10:04:05.945

5 1:47.381 10:05:53.326

6 1:51.967 10:07:45.293

7 1:51.115 10:09:36.408

8 2:13.727 10:11:50.135

 Po. 4 - # 701 ROMA M. + 05.588
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.061 09:56:55.587

2 2:01.980 09:58:57.567

3 1:47.431 10:00:44.998

4 2:31.707 10:03:16.705

5 1:47.524 10:05:04.229

6 2:35.986 10:07:40.215

7 1:48.167 10:09:28.382

8 2:16.117 10:11:44.499

 Po. 5 - # 577 PAOLUCCI P. + 06.031
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.874 09:58:58.655

2 2:19.738 10:01:18.393

3 1:49.300 10:03:07.693

4 5:39.928 10:08:47.621

 Po. 6 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. + 06.676
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.085 09:56:48.057

2 1:48.519 09:58:36.576

3 2:18.257 10:00:54.833

4 1:49.436 10:02:44.269

5 2:37.975 10:05:22.244

6 1:51.438 10:07:13.682

 Po. 7 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 06.880
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.718 09:57:22.922

2 2:18.411 09:59:41.333

3 1:50.551 10:01:31.884

4 1:50.286 10:03:22.170

5 2:13.115 10:05:35.285

6 3:18.734 10:08:54.019

7 1:48.723 10:10:42.742

 Po. 8 - # 822 MASINI M. + 07.491
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.334 09:57:59.220

2 1:51.694 09:59:50.914

3 2:28.367 10:02:19.281

4 1:51.489 10:04:10.770

5 2:56.231 10:07:07.001

6 1:53.521 10:09:00.522

 Po. 9 - # 391 VERDI M. + 08.309
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.152 09:57:05.276

2 2:05.429 09:59:10.705

3 2:22.347 10:01:33.052

4 5:57.122 10:07:30.174

5 1:50.462 10:09:20.636

6 1:59.510 10:11:20.146

 Po. 10 - # 118 PRAZZOLI D. + 08.330
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.173 09:57:52.111

2 2:27.637 10:00:19.748

3 2:24.771 10:02:44.519

4 2:41.272 10:05:25.791

5 1:54.134 10:07:19.925

6 2:40.993 10:10:00.918

 Po. 11 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 08.719
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.393 09:58:51.316

2 2:13.759 10:01:05.075

3 1:50.562 10:02:55.637

4 2:48.185 10:05:43.822

5 1:52.077 10:07:35.899

 Po. 12 - # 97 MAZZOLA G. + 09.191
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.034 09:57:05.215

2 1:53.262 09:58:58.477

3 1:59.061 10:00:57.538

4 1:53.898 10:02:51.436

5 1:54.263 10:04:45.699

6 1:54.884 10:06:40.583

7 2:18.994 10:08:59.577

8 1:53.281 10:10:52.858

 Po. 13 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 09.637
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.588 09:57:14.028

2 2:08.579 09:59:22.607

3 1:51.480 10:01:14.087

4 2:25.337 10:03:39.424

5 1:52.378 10:05:31.802

 Po. 14 - # 179 BUTTI N. + 09.679
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.522 09:57:32.045

2 1:53.587 09:59:25.632

3 1:53.975 10:01:19.607

4 2:00.512 10:03:20.119

5 1:55.651 10:05:15.770

6 2:03.816 10:07:19.586

7 1:55.372 10:09:14.958

8 2:09.085 10:11:24.043

 Po. 15 - # 123 GARANCINI I. + 09.911
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.754 09:57:01.635

2 2:08.077 09:59:09.712

3 1:52.912 10:01:02.624

4 2:09.508 10:03:12.132

5 1:53.888 10:05:06.020

6 2:03.189 10:07:09.209

7 2:18.490 10:09:27.699

8 2:15.006 10:11:42.705

 Po. 16 - # 73 TAVASCI S. + 10.790
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.861 09:57:39.949

2 1:52.633 09:59:32.582

3 2:02.772 10:01:35.354

4 1:53.579 10:03:28.933

5 1:53.539 10:05:22.472

6 2:03.475 10:07:25.947

7 1:53.266 10:09:19.213

8 2:39.852 10:11:59.065

 Po. 17 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 10.890
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.771 09:57:20.664

2 1:53.709 09:59:14.373

3 1:53.450 10:01:07.823

4 1:52.733 10:03:00.556

5 1:54.560 10:04:55.116

 Po. 18 - # 36 ROTA P. + 11.079
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.922 09:57:19.432

2 1:54.009 09:59:13.441

3 1:55.331 10:01:08.772

4 1:53.763 10:03:02.535

5 1:53.674 10:04:56.209

6 2:04.919 10:07:01.128

Fastest lap: 1:41.843 
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 Po. 19 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 11.713
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.005 09:57:47.006

2 1:57.017 09:59:44.023

3 2:20.222 10:02:04.245

4 1:53.593 10:03:57.838

5 2:14.169 10:06:12.007

6 1:53.556 10:08:05.563

7 1:56.027 10:10:01.590

 Po. 20 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 11.914
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.672 09:57:43.351

2 2:30.998 10:00:14.349

3 1:53.757 10:02:08.106

4 2:16.061 10:04:24.167

5 1:53.913 10:06:18.080

6 3:28.201 10:09:46.281

7 1:54.194 10:11:40.475

 Po. 21 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 12.417
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.909 09:57:22.108

2 1:55.826 09:59:17.934

3 1:55.500 10:01:13.434

4 2:21.481 10:03:34.915

5 1:54.260 10:05:29.175

6 1:55.781 10:07:24.956

7 1:56.912 10:09:21.868

8 2:25.133 10:11:47.001

 Po. 22 - # 58 VITELLI M. + 12.830
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.538 09:57:25.961

2 2:01.325 09:59:27.286

3 1:54.673 10:01:21.959

4 2:00.152 10:03:22.111

5 2:12.650 10:05:34.761

6 3:21.839 10:08:56.600

7 3:04.912 10:12:01.512

 Po. 23 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 13.496
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.280 09:57:21.548

2 1:55.915 09:59:17.463

3 1:55.339 10:01:12.802

4 2:18.716 10:03:31.518

5 1:56.007 10:05:27.525

6 1:55.355 10:07:22.880

7 2:17.457 10:09:40.337

 Po. 24 - # 796 FASANI L. + 14.496
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.339 09:57:50.931

2 1:59.384 09:59:50.315

3 2:02.032 10:01:52.347

4 2:28.930 10:04:21.277

5 2:05.163 10:06:26.440

 Po. 25 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. + 14.764
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.607 09:57:49.950

2 2:46.347 10:00:36.297

3 1:58.351 10:02:34.648

4 2:49.028 10:05:23.676

5 2:02.515 10:07:26.191

6 2:03.662 10:09:29.853

7 2:40.262 10:12:10.115

 Po. 26 - # 371 CATTANEO L. + 15.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.567 09:57:46.429

2 2:01.085 09:59:47.514

3 1:57.365 10:01:44.879

4 2:00.138 10:03:45.017

5 1:59.457 10:05:44.474

6 1:58.434 10:07:42.908

7 2:20.198 10:10:03.106

 Po. 27 - # 963 ZONCA G. + 15.889
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.732 09:57:32.114

2 1:58.878 09:59:30.992

3 1:59.508 10:01:30.500

4 2:24.347 10:03:54.847

5 2:00.295 10:05:55.142

6 2:08.267 10:08:03.409

 Po. 28 - # 891 CROCE A. + 16.224
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.898 09:58:14.747

2 2:03.754 10:00:18.501

3 2:07.865 10:02:26.366

4 1:59.261 10:04:25.627

5 2:12.589 10:06:38.216

6 1:58.067 10:08:36.283

7 2:07.072 10:10:43.355

 Po. 29 - # 333 OSIO V. + 17.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.400 09:58:09.311

2 1:58.979 10:00:08.290

3 2:23.619 10:02:31.909

4 2:01.364 10:04:33.273

5 2:29.070 10:07:02.343

6 2:01.361 10:09:03.704

7 2:30.560 10:11:34.264

 Po. 30 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 19.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.706 09:57:44.638

2 2:03.323 09:59:47.961

3 2:03.378 10:01:51.339

4 2:11.102 10:04:02.441

5 2:03.531 10:06:05.972

6 2:15.647 10:08:21.619

7 2:01.496 10:10:23.115

 Po. 31 - # 498 TOMMASIN D. + 19.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.708 09:58:23.405

2 2:15.614 10:00:39.019

3 2:01.774 10:02:40.793

4 2:06.797 10:04:47.590

5 2:16.262 10:07:03.852

6 2:03.680 10:09:07.532

7 2:30.544 10:11:38.076

 Po. 32 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B. + 20.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.002 09:58:18.761

2 2:02.232 10:00:20.993

3 2:04.921 10:02:25.914

4 2:02.978 10:04:28.892

5 2:03.162 10:06:32.054

6 2:03.001 10:08:35.055

 Po. 33 - # 62 MEROLI R. + 20.642
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.485 09:57:49.364

2 2:03.541 09:59:52.905

3 2:12.551 10:02:05.456

4 2:02.950 10:04:08.406

5 2:32.598 10:06:41.004

 Po. 34 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. + 21.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.592 09:58:41.013

2 2:03.432 10:00:44.445

3 2:05.534 10:02:49.979

4 2:08.391 10:04:58.370

5 2:13.305 10:07:11.675

6 2:26.633 10:09:38.308

 Po. 35 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 22.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.850 09:58:24.914

2 2:07.183 10:00:32.097

3 2:07.488 10:02:39.585

4 2:34.621 10:05:14.206

5 2:07.782 10:07:21.988

6 2:27.877 10:09:49.865

7 2:04.784 10:11:54.649

 Po. 36 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 23.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.850 09:58:01.679

2 2:05.830 10:00:07.509

3 2:05.530 10:02:13.039

4 2:07.763 10:04:20.802

5 2:08.362 10:06:29.164

6 2:08.755 10:08:37.919

7 2:09.385 10:10:47.304

 Po. 37 - # 325 BISON S. + 23.018
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.924 09:58:21.258

2 2:04.861 10:00:26.119

3 8:52.392 10:09:18.511

4 2:08.593 10:11:27.104

Fastest lap: 1:41.843 
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 Po. 38 - # 375 MONTELEONE V.+ 25.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.198 09:58:22.445

2 2:06.992 10:00:29.437

3 2:07.201 10:02:36.638

4 2:07.457 10:04:44.095

5 2:09.034 10:06:53.129

6 2:09.418 10:09:02.547

7 2:08.292 10:11:10.839

 Po. 39 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 38.803
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.621 09:59:20.845

2 2:20.646 10:01:41.491

3 2:21.063 10:04:02.554

4 6:22.936 10:10:25.490

Fastest lap: 1:41.843 
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